malema.com
M-200
High flow,
adjustable flow switch with right angle Flow
Operating Instructions
and
Quick Start Guide
malema.com

            adequate protection should be provided while installing in close proximity to such interferences or relocate the flow
            switch away from them appropriately.
Ordering Information
Standard Part Numbering
M - Model - Material Port Switch
M - 200 - S 1 1
200
A - Aluminum
B - Brass
P - Acrylic
S - 316 Stainless
T - PTFE
3 - 3/8”
4 - 1/2”
6 - 3/4”*
1 - SPST N.O.
3 - SPDT
* The M-200 with 3/4” ports is ONLY available in the Brass, PTFE or 316SS body material.
   The M-200 in Brass or 316SS is also available with SAE8 ports.
NOTE: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2018 Malema Engineering Corporation. All rights reserved.
Malema Sensors® is a registered trademark of Malema Engineering Corporation. Malema, the Malema logo, and Malema Engineering Corporation are trademarks of Malema Engineering
Corporation. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.